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SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3X)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) ............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  T
T

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

A.

FEC Schedule A (Form 3X) Rev. 02/2003

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

T

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

B.

Aggregate Year-to-Date T

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

T

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

C.

Aggregate Year-to-Date T

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

T

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  

(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  

Detailed Summary Page  11a  11b  11c  12

 13  15 14  16  17

CONTRIBUTION

CONTRIBUTION

CONTRIBUTION

1000.00

500.00

1000.00

500.00

5000.00

MS

DE

108 MEGAN COVE

3 FIRST NATIONAL PLAZA

15 GUYENCOUNT ROAD

5000.00

ROMNEY VICTORY, INC.

19807-1415
Transaction ID : SA11.1698053

38866-6848

ILCHICAGO

GREENVILLE

SALTILLO

UNGARETTI & HARRIS

THE COMMONWEALTH GROUP L.L.C.

Transaction ID : SA11.1962631
60602-5027

Transaction ID : SA11.2570527

ITAWAMBA COMMUNITY COLLEGE

13

14

26

6500.00

34059

Image# 12961069702

07

09

08

38039

SUITE 3500

STEVE VINSON

2012

2012

MR. BROCK J. VINTON

2012

MR. SAM VINSON

ATTORNEY

INSTRUCTOR

EXECUTIVE




