SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page		FOR LINE NUMBER:						PAGE 34059OF 38039					
	(c	he	ck only	or	ne)								
		X	11a		11b		11c		12				
			13		14		15		16		17		
not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions dress of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.													

		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	Statements may not be sold or used by any per- he name and address of any political committee t	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) ROMNEY VICTORY, INC.		
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) MR. SAM VINSON Mailing Address 3 FIRST NATIONAL PLAZA SUITE 3500 City CHICAGO FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee. Name of Employer UNGARETTI & HARRIS Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	State Zip Code IL 60602-5027 C Occupation ATTORNEY Aggregate Year-to-Date 5000.00	Date of Receipt 08 13 2012 Transaction ID: SA11.1962631 Amount of Each Receipt this Period 5000.00 CONTRIBUTION
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) STEVE VINSON Mailing Address 108 MEGAN COVE City SALTILLO FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee. Name of Employer ITAWAMBA COMMUNITY COLLEGE Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	State Zip Code MS 38866-6848 C Occupation INSTRUCTOR Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 500.00	Date of Receipt M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) MR. BROCK J. VINTON Mailing Address 15 GUYENCOUNT ROAD City GREENVILLE FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee. Name of Employer THE COMMONWEALTH GROUP L.L.C. Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	State Zip Code DE 19807-1415 C Occupation EXECUTIVE Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 1000.00	Date of Receipt M
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).	<u> </u>	6500.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number	er only)	